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¡NOVEDADES!

Cifre Cerámica ofrece nuevas herramientas a los profesionales de la 
arquitectura e interiorismo para hacer crecer sus proyectos. Durante 
estos últimos meses hemos trabajado sin descanso en un catálogo de 
novedades en el que todas las colecciones tienen un denominador 
común: seguir innovando. 

De manos del diseño cerámico, las texturas naturales se vuelven más 
realistas, más sutiles y serenas. Mármoles que seducen por su cromatismo 
y por un veteado inconfundible, cuarcitas y piedras preciosas que son un 
canto a la expresividad, granitos que recuperan la estética del terrazo. 

Las novedades llegan también a Cifre Cerámica con piezas de estética 
minimalista capaces de capturar toda la belleza de la madera natural. 
En definitiva, las nuevas colecciones de Cifre Cerámica convierten 
lo atemporal en contemporáneo, convirtiéndose en una poderosa 
herramienta para que el diseño natural entre en cualquier proyecto. 

NOVELTIES! 

Cifre Cerámica offers new tools to architecture and interior design 
professionals to make their projects grow. During the last few months 
we have worked tirelessly on a catalog of new products in which all 
the collections have a common denominator: to continue innovating.  
 
In the hands of ceramic design, natural textures become more realistic, 
more subtle and serene. Marbles that seduce with their chromatism 
and unmistakable veining, quartzite and precious stones that are a 
hymn to expressiveness, granites that recover the aesthetics of terrazzo.  
 
The novelties also come to Cifre Cerámica with pieces of minimalist 
aesthetics capable of capturing all the beauty of natural wood.  
In short, the new collections of Cifre Cerámica turn the timeless into 
contemporary, becoming a powerful tool for natural design to enter into 
any project. 



STONES & CONCRETES

PIEDRAS Y CEMENTOS

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY TILE

SERIES

GEMSTONE 6
MUNICH 8
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Pavimento|Floor Tile: Gemstone Black 60x120 

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

White Grey Black

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  2 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

60x120
24”x48”

Grupo venta
Sales code

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRCL

  RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.201

G.157

G.155

G.1093

4

4

8

8

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

POLISHED
GRAIN MATT

BlackGreyWhite

RECTIFIED 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”
GEMSTONE
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Pavimento|Floor Tile: Munich Sand 120x120 

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  2 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

120x260
48”x102”

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Platos de ducha|Shower traysRECTIFIED

Sand

White

Taupe

Pearl

Sales code
Grupo venta

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRCL

 MATT  RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.191

G.191

G.198

8

8

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x120 ANTISLIP | 48”x48” ANTISLIP

120x260 6MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

Sand White Pearl Taupe

R11/C3

ANTISLIP

MUNICH
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PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Sand

White

Pearl

Taupe

RECTIFIED  60x120/24”x48” · 60x60/24”x24” · 30x60/12”x24”
MUNICH

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Munich Pearl 60x120

Grupo venta
Sales code

PRCL

 
COLOURED

BODY  MATT  RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

XS SLIM

16

16

32

42

32

G.88

G.88

G.80

G.79

G.80

60x120 | 24”x48”

60x120 ANTISLIP | 24”x48” ANTISLIP

60x60 | 24”x24”

30x60 | 12”x24”

60x60 ANTISLIP | 24”x24” ANTISLIP

WhiteSand Pearl Taupe

R11/C3

R11/C3

ANTISLIP

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

60x120
24”x48” 60x60

24”x24”
30x60
12”x24”

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037
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PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MUNICH
RECTIFIED  40x120/16”x48”

Xs Munich Enea Sand G.181

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Enea White G.181

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Decor Sand G.181

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Decor White G.181

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Sand G.180

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Taupe G.180

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich White G.180

40x120 / 16”x48”

Xs Munich Pearl G.180

40x120 / 16”x48”

3 3

 
WHITE
BODY  MATT  RECTIFIED  XS SLIM    LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2   18
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PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MUNICH
RECTIFIED  30x60/12”x24”

Xs Munich Chain Sand G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Franz White G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Sand G.134

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Franz Sand G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Taupe G.134

30x60 / 12”x24”
Xs Munich Chain Taupe G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich White G.134

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Chain Pearl G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Chain White G.135

30x60 / 12”x24”

Xs Munich Pearl G.134

30x60 / 12”x24”

5 5

 
WHITE
BODY  MATT  RECTIFIED  XS SLIM    LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2   
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MARBLES

MÁRMOLES

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY TILE

SERIES

RECTIFIED

BALTIC 18
CRETA 20
GRACIA 22
LIXIUM 24
MARUBA 26
MYSTICA 28
ONIX 30
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BALTIC
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  1 COLOR|COLOR  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Baltic Green Pulido 120x260 · Pavimento|Floor tiles: Munich Pearl 60x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Green

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRCL

 RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.157

G.201

G.155

G.1093

G.199

8

8

16

16

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

Green
COLOURED

BODY

MATTPOLISHED
GRAIN

Grupo venta
Sales code

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished



20 21

COVERINGS23CIFRECERÁMICA

CRETA
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  1 COLOR|COLOR  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Creta Black 120x260 · Pavimento|Floor tiles: Oyster Nature 20x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Black

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

G.157

G.155

G.197

9

16

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

Black

PRCL

 POLISHED
GRAIN  RECTIFIED     LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2

Grupo venta
Sales code

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
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GRACIA
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  1 COLOR|COLOR  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Gracia White Pulido 120x260 · Pavimento|Floor tiles: Gracia White Pulido 120x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

White

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRCL

 RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.192

G.201

G.177

G.1093

G.199

8

8

16

16

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

White
COLOURED

BODY

MATTPOLISHED

Grupo venta
Sales code

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished



24 25

COVERINGS23CIFRECERÁMICA

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Lixium Grey 120x260, Lixium Black 60x120 · Pavimento|Floor tiles: Lixium Grey 120x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

Grey

Cream Jade

Black

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

Cream Jade Grey Black
Grupo venta

Sales code

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

PRCL

 POLISHED
GRAIN  RECTIFIED     LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2

G.157

G.155

G.197

8

16

4

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

LIXIUM

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
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MARUBA
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  1 COLOR|COLOR  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Maruba Black 120x260

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Black

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

G.157

G.155

G.197

9

18

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

Black

PRCL

 POLISHED
GRAIN  RECTIFIED     LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2

Grupo venta
Sales code

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
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MYSTICA

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Mystica Ocean Pulido 120x260, Munich White 120x260  ·  Pavimento|Floor Tile: Mystica Ocean Pulido 120x120, Munich White 120x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

White Grey

Beige Ocean

Black

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  5 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

Beige White Ocean Grey Black
Grupo venta

Sales code

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

PRCL

 POLISHED
GRAIN  RECTIFIED     LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2

G.157

G.155

G.197

9

18

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
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ONIX
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

120x120
48”x48”

120x260
48”x102”

60x120
24”x48”

RECTIFIED  120x260/48”x102” · 120x120/48”x48” · 60x120/24”x48”

White Pearl

Cream Blue

Cream White Blue Pearl
Grupo venta

Sales code

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

PRCL

 POLISHED  RECTIFIED     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.192

G.177

G.199

8

16

3

120x120 | 48”x48”

60x120 | 24”x48”

120x260 6 MM. | 48”x102” 6 MM.

COLOURED
BODY

Revestimiento|Wall tile: Onix Cream 120x260 · Pavimento|Floor tiles: Onix Cream 120x120

PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES
SPECIAL PIECES

Mosaico·Mosaic
30x30·12”x12”
SP2037 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono Ample
22,5x32,5·9”x13”
SP2046 Pulido/Polished

Hexágono·Hexagon
26,3x27,4·10.4”x10.8”
SP2054 Pulido/Polished

N
O

VE
LT

IE
S 

 N
O

V
ED

A
D

ES Mosaico·Mosaic Row
20x37·8”x14.5”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
Mosaico·Mosaic Sailor 
28x29·11”x11.5”
SP2053 Pulido/Polished

Mosaico·Mosaic Eclipse
30x30·12”x12”
SP2051 Pulido/Polished
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CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH RECTIFIED  30x90/12”x36”

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Onix White Brillo 30x90, Onix Calea White Brillo 30x90 · Pavimento | Floor Tiles: Onix White 60x120

Xs Onix Cream

Xs Onix White

Xs Onix Blue

G.104

G.104

G.104

30x90 / 12”x36”

30x90 / 12”x36”

30x90 / 12”x36”

Xs Onix Calea Cream

Xs Onix Calea White

Xs Onix Calea Blue

G.112

G.112

G.112

30x90 / 12”x36”

30x90 / 12”x36”

30x90 / 12”x36”

 
WHITE
BODY  SHINE  RECTIFIED  XS SLIM    LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2   32

ONIX
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WOODS

MADERAS

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY TILE

SERIES

DENVER 36
NORLAND 40
OYSTER 44
PALERMO 48
JAREL 52
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DENVER

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Denver Colour 20x120

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES 23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48” · 9,8x59,3/3”x23”
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Pavimento|Floor Tile: Denver Cream 20x120

DENVER

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Cream

Colour

Grey

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

20x120
8”x48”

Grupo venta
Sales code

G.10020x120 | 8”x48” V436

Cream Colour Grey

23x120
9”x48”

9,8x59,3
3”x23”

RECTIFIED

PRCL

  MATT  N-PLUS      

G.145

G.38

V4

V4

23x120 N-PLUS | 9”x48” N-PLUS

9,8x59,3 N-PLUS | 3”x23” N-PLUS

36

45

N-PLUS

R10/B

R10/B

23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48” · 9,8x59,3/3”x23”PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES
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NORLAND

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Norland Walnut 25x150

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  6 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES 25x150/10”x60” · 23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48”
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COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Maple Cherry

Oak Walnut

White Pearl

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

25x150
10”x60”

20x120
8”x48”

25x150/10”x60” · 23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grupo venta
Sales code

PRCL

  MATT     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.148

G.100

G.100

25x150 | 10”x60”

20x120 ANTISLIP | 8”x48” ANTISLIP

20x120 | 8”x48”

Maple Oak Cherry WhiteWalnut

27

32

32

RECTIFIED

Pearl

ANTISLIP

R11/C3

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Norland Maple 20x120

NORLAND

G.1453223x120 N-PLUS | 9”x48” N-PLUS

N-PLUS

R10/B

23x120
9”x48”

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  6 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES
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OYSTER

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Oyster Nature 23x120

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  5 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES 23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48” · 9,8x59,3/3”x23”
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23x120/9”x48” · 20x120/8”x48” · 9,8x59,3/3”x23”

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Oyster Grey 20x120

COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Fresno Nature

White Grey Cobalt

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

20x120
8”x48”

OYSTER

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grupo venta
Sales code

PRCL

  MATT     

G.10020x120 | 8”x48” 36

G.145

G.38

V2

V2

V4

23x120 N-PLUS | 9”x48” N-PLUS

9,8x59,3 N-PLUS | 3”x23” N-PLUS

24

60

N-PLUSRECTIFIED

R10/B

R10/B

23x120
9”x48”

Fresno Nature GreyWhite Cobalt

9,8x59,3
3”x23”

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  3 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  5 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES
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PALERMO

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Palermo Walnut 25x150, Acron Anthracite 90x90  ·  Pavimento|Floor Tile: Palermo Walnut 25x150

25x150/10”x60” · 23x120/8”x48”PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  2 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2  ACABADOS|FINISHES
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COLORES
COLOURS

EJEMPLO DE VARIACIONES
GRAPHICS VARIATION

Maple

Oak

Walnut

FORMATOS DISPONIBLES
AVAILABLE FORMATS

25x150
10”x60”

25x150/10”x60” · 23x120/8”x48”

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Palermo Oak 25x150

PALERMO
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  2 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2  ACABADOS|FINISHES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grupo venta
Sales code

PRCL

  MATT     LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2

G.14825x150 | 10”x60” 18

G.1452423x120 N-PLUS | 9”x48” N-PLUS

N-PLUS

R10/B

23x120
9”x48”

Maple Oak Walnut
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Xs Jarel Oak G.112

30x90 / 12”x36”

Xs Jarel Wengue G.112

30x90 / 12”x36”

Xs Jarel Walnut G.112

30x90 / 12”x36”

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Jarel Oak 30x90 Pavimento|Floor Tile: Acron Anthracite 60x120

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

JAREL
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

RECTIFIED  30x90/12”x36”

 
WHITE
BODY  MATT  RECTIFIED     LIGERA

SLIGHT

V2   15
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BEACH
PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  5 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES NOT RECTIFIED  15x15/6”x6”

Pavimento|Floor Tile: Beach Blue Mate 15x15

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRCL

    LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2  

15x15 cm.
6”x6”

Espesor|Thickness
7,7 mm.

BRILLO | SHINESHINE MATE | MATTMATT

35

G.10

Beach Terra Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.26

Beach Terra Mate
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.10

Beach Green Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.26

Beach Green Mate
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.10

Beach Blue Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.26

Beach Blue Mate
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.10

Beach Grey Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.26

Beach Grey Mate
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.10

Beach Black Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

G.26

Beach Black Mate
15x15/ 6”x6”

GRES
PRCL PRCL

Texturas orgánicas que nos transportan a una playa de esencia 
mediterránea. La serie Beach demuestra el poder evocador de 
la cerámica de pequeño formato a través de sus piezas llenas 
de matices. Una herramienta ideal para diseñar espacios en 
los que sentirnos como en casa.

Organic textures that transport us to a beach with a Mediterranean 
essence. The Beach series demonstrates the evocative power of 
small format ceramics through its pieces full of nuances. An ideal 
tool for designing spaces in which to feel at home.
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CAMBRE
PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  6 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH NOT RECTIFIED  7,5x30/3”x12”

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Cambre Sage Brillo 7,5x30

La neutralidad de sus seis tonalidades y el efecto ligeramente 
desgastado de sus piezas convierten a Cambre en una 
herramienta para todo. Esta colección de Brick&More es una 
herramienta al servicio de arquitectos e interioristas para aportar 
un plus de personalidad a sus proyectos. Cifre Cerámica vuelve 
a apostar por el formato rectangular en Cambre, con piezas de 
7x30cm y acabado brillo.

The neutrality of its six shades and the slightly worn effect of its 
pieces make Cambre a tool for everything. This Brick&More 
collection is a tool at the service of architects and interior designers 
to add personality to their projects. Cifre Cerámica once again 
opts for the rectangular format in Cambre, with 7x30cm pieces 
in a glossy finish.

G.125

Cambre Ochre Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

G.125

Cambre White Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

G.125

Cambre Blue Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

G.125

Cambre Grey Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

7,5x30
3”x12”

Espesor|Thickness
8,6 mm.

 
WHITE
BODY  SHINE   MODERADA

MODERATE

V3   30  

SP2012 SP2012

SP2012 SP2012

Quarter Round Cambre Ochre Brillo Quarter Round Cambre White Brillo

Quarter Round Cambre Blue Brillo Quarter Round Cambre Grey Brillo

1.5x30/ 0.6”x12” 1.5x30/ 0.6”x12”

1.5x30/ 0.6”x12” 1.5x30/ 0.6”x12”

G.125

Cambre Sage Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

G.125

Cambre Green Brillo
7.5x30/ 3”x12”

SP2012 SP2012

Quarter Round Cambre Sage Brillo Quarter Round Cambre Green Brillo
1.5x30/ 0.6”x12” 1.5x30/ 0.6”x12”
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NOT RECTIFIED  20x20/8”x8”

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PORCELÁNICO|PORCELAIN TILES  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

Pavimento | Floor Tile: Fonvale Vesta Mate 20x20

FONVALE

 Fonvale actualiza el encanto de las piezas casi artesanales en una 
colección plenamente contemporánea. Para mayor versatilidad 
y para impulsar la decoración de tus espacios, sus piezas de 
20x20cm están disponibles en cuatro diseños diferentes.

Fonvale updates the charm of almost handcrafted pieces in a 
fully contemporary collection. For greater versatility and to boost 
the decoration of your spaces, its 20x20cm pieces are available 
in four different designs.

20x20 cm.
8”x8”

Espesor|Thickness
8,5 mm.

G.55

G.55

G.55

G.55

Fonvale Clubs Mate

Fonvale Juno Mate

Fonvale Vesta Mate

Fonvale Eros Mate

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

PRCL

  MATT  N-PLUS  LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2   4  
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Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Ion Picket Gold 6,5x25

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  2 ACABADOS|FINISHES

ION

Ion redobla la apuesta para convertirse en una de nuestras 
colecciones de pequeño formato de referencia. Sus piezas 
alargadas y hexagonales resplandecen aún más gracias a su 
acabado metalizado. ¿Buscas un material que atraiga todas las 
miradas? Ion es la respuesta.

Ion redoubles its commitment to become one of our benchmark 
small format collections. Its elongated, hexagonal pieces shine 
even brighter thanks to their metallic finish. Are you looking for a 
material that attracts all eyes? Ion is the answer.

NOT RECTIFIED  6,5x28/2.5”x11”

G.49 G.49

G.49

Ion Picket Silver Ion Picket White

Ion Picket Gold

6,5x28/ 2.5”x11” 6,5x28/ 2.5”x11”

6,5x28/ 2.5”x11”

G.49

Ion Picket Copper
6,5x28/ 2.5”x11”

 
WHITE
BODY   UNIFORME

UNIFORM

V1   1  

6,5x28
2.5”x11”

Thickness|Espesor
8 mm.

BRILLO | SHINESHINEMETÁLICOS | METALLICMETAL



64 65

COVERINGS23CIFRECERÁMICA

NOT RECTIFIED  5x25/2”x10”

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Mahi Pearl Brillo 5x25

MAHI

Hay colecciones que no entienden de estilos ni de modas. 
Diseños que consiguen estar siempre vigentes gracias a su 
simplicidad. Mahi hace suya la máxima de Mies van der Rohe 
de que menos es más. Y lo hace gracias a unas piezas repletas 
de matices. Además, gracias a sus seis tonalidades, esta serie 
incluida en Brick&More destaca por una versatilidad sin límites. 

There are collections that do not understand styles or fashions. 
Designs that manage to be always current thanks to their simplicity. 
Mahi makes Mies van der Rohe’s maxim that less is more its own. 
And it does so thanks to pieces full of nuances. Moreover, thanks 
to its six shades, this series included in Brick&More stands out for 
its unlimited versatility.

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  7 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

G.2 G.2 G.2

Mahi Coral Brillo Mahi Aquamarine Brillo Mahi Ocean Brillo
5x25/ 2”x10”

G.2

Mahi Emerald Brillo
5x25/ 2”x10”

5x25/ 2”x10” 5x25/ 2”x10”

G.2 G.2 G.2

Mahi White Brillo Mahi Pearl Brillo Mahi Anthracite Brillo
5x25/ 2”x10” 5x25/ 2”x10” 5x25/ 2”x10”

5x25
2”x10”

Thickness|Espesor
7 mm.

 
WHITE
BODY  SHINE    MODERADA

MODERATE

V3   20  
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Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Polaris White 12,5x12,5

Revestimiento|Wall Tile: Polaris Black Brillo 7,5x30

NOT RECTIFIED  7,5x30/3”x12” · 12,5x12,5/5”x5”

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  2 FORMATOS|SIZES  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

POLARIS

Polaris nos acerca la belleza salvaje de los paisajes más 
insondables. La profundidad del cosmos se hace patente en 
sus piezas repletas de matices, de texturas. Una colección con 
personalidad propia que impulsa aún más su encanto gracias 
a su acabado brillante y a la viveza de sus cuatro tonalidades. 
Pero además, con sus 2 formatos (rectangular, cuadrado), 
pone de manifiesto todo el poder decorativo de la cerámica. 
Una apuesta por el diseño más actual.

Polaris brings us closer to the wild beauty of the most unfathomable 
landscapes. The depth of the cosmos is evident in its pieces full of 
nuances and textures. A collection with its own personality that 
boosts even more its charm thanks to its glossy finish and the 
liveliness of its four shades. But also, with its 2 formats (rectangular, 
square), it reveals all the decorative power of ceramics. A 
commitment to the most modern design

 
WHITE
BODY  SHINE   MODERADA

MODERATE

V3   

7,5x30
3”x12”

Thickness|Espesor
8 mm.

12,5x12,5
5”x5”

Thickness|Espesor
8 mm.

35
20

G.40 G.40 G.40 G.40

Polaris White Brillo Polaris Ocean Brillo Polaris Blue Brillo Polaris Black Brillo
12,5x12,5/ 5”x5” 12,5x12,5/ 5”x5” 12,5x12,5/ 5”x5” 12,5x12,5/ 5”x5”

G.125 G.125 G.125 G.125

Polaris White Brillo Polaris Ocean Brillo Polaris Blue Brillo Polaris Black Brillo
7,5x30/ 3”x12” 7,5x30/ 3”x12” 7,5x30/ 3”x12” 7,5x30/ 3”x12”
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Revestimiento | Wall Tile: Swirl Turquoise Brillo15x15

Para esos proyectos que no quieren pasar desapercibidos. Para 
esos espacios que, a base de personalidad, buscan llamar la 
atención. Swirl es una apuesta por el diseño más expresivo. 
Sus motivos arremolinados se dibujan sobre un fondo uniforme 
para ganar en dinamismo.

For those projects that do not want to go unnoticed. For those 
spaces that, based on personality, seek to attract attention. Swirl 
is a commitment to the most expressive design. Its swirling motifs 
are drawn on a uniform background to gain dynamism.

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  3 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

SWIRL
NOT RECTIFIED  15x15/6”x6”

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

GRES
PRCL

  SHINE   LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2   15  

15x15
6”x6”

Thickness|Espesor
7,7 mm.

G.12

G.12

G.12

Swirl Turquoise Brillo

Swirl Pearl Brillo

Swirl Blue Brillo
15x15/ 6”x6”

15x15/ 6”x6”

15x15/ 6”x6”
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Revestimiento | Wall Tile: Munich Enea White 40x120  ·  Pavimento | Floor Tile: Ursino Marquina Mate 20x20

Esta colección de baldosas porcelánicas combina como pocas 
las texturas naturales del mármol más suave con las formas 
geométricas. El resultado, piezas que destacan por su valor 
decorativo y que ayudan a dar forma a espacios tan actuales 
como atemporales. Una apuesta por el diseño y un ejemplo del 
poder transformador de la cerámica. Sus piezas de 20x20cm 
en acabado mate están disponibles en cuatro diseños diferentes 
para tener cabida en cualquier proyecto.

This collection of porcelain tiles combines the natural textures of 
the smoothest marble with geometric shapes like few others. The 
result, pieces that stand out for their decorative value and that help 
to shape spaces that are as contemporary as they are timeless. A 
commitment to design and an example of the transforming power 
of ceramics. Its 20x20cm pieces in a matt finish are available in 
four different designs to fit into any project.

PASTA BLANCA|WHITE BODY  ·  1 FORMATO|SIZE  ·  4 COLORES|COLOURS  ·  1 ACABADO|FINISH

URSINO
NOT RECTIFIED  20x20/8”x8”

FORMATOS
SIZES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCTOS
PRODUCTS

G.55

G.55

G.55

G.55

Ursino Star Mate

Ursino Clubs Mate

Ursino Carrara Mate

Ursino Marquina Mate

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20/ 8”x8”

20x20
8”x8”

Thickness|Espesor
8,5 mm.

PRCL

  MATT  N-PLUS  LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2   18  



REVESTIMIENTO
WALL TILE

XS SLIM

ESPESORADO XS SLIM
THICKNESS XS SLIM

MOSAICO ENMALLADO
MESH-MOUNTED MOSAIC

ANTIHIELO
FROST PROOF

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR TILE

POLIVALENTE 
WALL&FLOOR TILE

PRCL

PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

SHINE

BRILLO
SHINE

MATT

MATE
MATT

POLISHED

PULIDO
POLISHED

LAPATTO

LAPATTO
LAPATTO

GRES
PRCL

PORCELÁNICO GRES
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONWARE

SISTEMA DE NIVELACIÓN RECOMENDADO
LEVELLING SYSTEM

JUNTA RECOMENDADA
SUGGESTED JOINT

TRANSITO ALTO
RELIEF

RELIEVE
RELIEF

ANTISLIP

ANTIDESLIZANTE
ANTISLIP

N-PLUS

N-PLUS (CLASE 2)
N-PLUS (CLASS 2)

CONSIDERABLE
SUBTANTIAL

V4
MODERADA
MODERATE

V3

LIGERA
SLIGHT

V2
UNIFORME
UNIFORM

V1

DESTONIFICACIÓN
SHADE VARIATION

FULL
BODY

TODO MASA
FULL BODY

RED
BODY

PASTA ROJA
RED BODY 

PASTA NEUTRA
NEUTRAL BODY

WHITE
BODY

PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY

COLOURED
BODY

MASA COLOREADA
COLOURED BODY

1

VARIACIONES
VARIATIONS

20MM
20MM

RESISTENCA AGENTES ANTIMICROBIANOS 
MICROBIAL RESISTANCE

METAL

METALIZADO
METALIZED

RECTIFIED

RECTIFICADO
RECTIFIED

GRUPO ABSORCIÓN AGUA
WATER ABSORTION GROUP

SIMBOLOGÍA KEY TO SYMBOLS
Descripción de los símbolos y clasificación en el catálogo. Description of the symbols and classification in the catalogue.
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